2016 06 27 13 26 16
REQUEST #
ACCOUNT #/NAME
TELEPHONE #

DEL/PU ADDRESS

REQUESTED BY

NEW BOXES SCANNED - PUT AWAY

LOCATION BOX #

A== REDMAN

BUSINESS RECORDS CENTER

855 SOUTH 500 WEST « SALT LAKE CITY, UTAH 84101 801-328-8581

REQUEST FOR SERVICES

088827
03052

531-2000 03052

DATE:

06-27-16

PAGE # 2

RICHARDS BRANDT MILLER NELSON

GIVE TO
SERVICE REQUESTED ON THIS REQUEST:

ID #

REC # DESCRIPTION

NEW BOXES SCANNED - PUT AWAY

PREPRINT
PREPRINT
PREPRINT
PREPRINT
PREPRINT
PREPRINT
PREPRINT
PREPRINT
PREPRINT
PREPRINT
PREPRINT
PREPRINT
PREPRINT

10928A
10929A
10930A
10931A
10932A
10933A
10934A
10935A
10936A
10937A
10938A
10939A
10940A

BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX

015PPH
015PPI
01L5PPJ
015PPK
015PPL
015PPM
015PPN
015PPO
015PEPP
015PPQ
015PPR
015PPS
015PPT

*k***% CONTINUED NEXT PAGE ******%*



